Uniform Prices

(Effective from 4" September 2023, Updated 29/08/23)

Girls Formal Blouse
Culottes

Boys Formal Shirt
Boys Formal Shorts
Sports Polo

Sports Shorts

Track Jacket

Track Pants

Bucket Hat

Bucket Hat Reversible

(NEW REVERSIBLE HATS EXPECTED DELIVERY JANUARY 2024)

Socks
Order Online @

$40.70
$34.95
$40.70
$30.70
$35.60
$32.00
$54.20
$32.50
$17.00
$17.50

$10.30

https://www.wearitto.com.au/schools/st-brigids-catholic-primary-school



https://www.wearitto.com.au/schools/st-brigids-catholic-primary-school

