Uniform Prices

(Effective from 4th September 2023, Updated 29/08/23)

Girls Formal Blouse	\$40.70
Culottes	\$34.95
Boys Formal Shirt	\$40.70
Boys Formal Shorts	\$30.70
Sports Polo	\$35.60
Sports Shorts	\$32.00
Track Jacket	\$54.20
Track Pants	\$32.50
Bucket Hat	\$17.00
Bucket Hat Reversible	\$17.50
(NEW REVERSIBLE HATS EXPECTED DELIVERY JANUARY 2024)	
Socks	\$10.30

Order Online @

https://www.wearitto.com.au/schools/st-brigids-catholic-primary-school